marketLITE™
Manufactured in the U.S.A.
California Accent Lighting, Inc.
2034 E. Lincoln Ave. #431, Anaheim, CA 92806
ph. 800.921.CALI (2254) or 714.535-7900  \  fx. 714.535.7902
info@calilighting.com  \  calilighting.com
© CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
ML2000-IN-CCCA
Fi
x
tu
r
e
Ty
pe
m
o
d
el
n
u
m
b
er
Lamp BULB SHAPE volts Watts COLOR Max. Watts
Per Run
120V Lamp Not Included 1920W
120V/25WGC (Clear) G16 1/2 120V 25W CLEAR 1920W (75 Lamps)
120V/25WGF (Frosted) G16 1/2 120V 25W WHITE 1920W (75 Lamps)
120V/25W A15 120V 25W CLEAR 1920W (75 Lamps)
120V/15W A15 120V 15W CLEAR 1920W (128 Lamps)
24V/25W A15 24V 25W CLEAR 480W (19 Lamps)
24V/10W A15 24V 10W CLEAR 480W (48 Lamps)
12V/25W A15 12V 25W CLEAR 240W (9 Lamps)
12V/10W A15 12V 10W CLEAR 240W (24 Lamps)
12V/5W A15 12V 5W CLEAR 240W (48 Lamps)
LAMP SPECIFICATIONS
How to Order or Specify Product Code: (Fill in the Blanks)
ML2000-IN-CCCA
Series spacing lamp dry or wet CANOPY INSIDE CANOPY OUTSIDE
Example: ML2000-IN-CCCA 12” 24V/10W WET WH BK
ML2000-in-cCCA 12” O/C 120V 24V/25W Indoor (DRY) Natural (NA) Green (GN) Natural (NA) Green (GN)
18” O/C 120V/25W 24V/10W Outdoor (WET) Bronze (BR) Red (RD) Bronze (BR) Red (RD)
24” O/C 120V/25WGC 12V/25W White (WH) Silver (SR) White (WH) Silver (SR)
36” O/C 120V/25WGF 12V/10W Black (BK) Satin (SA) Black (BK) Satin (SA)
42” O/C 120V/15W 12V/5W Polished (PA) Polished (PA)
________________ - ________ - _________________ - __________ - _________________ - _________________
electrical
marketLITE is available in 120 Volts, 24 Volts, or 12 Volts.
marketLITE is a 20 amp system (12 gauge wire). If using
24 Volt or 12 Volt lamps, a transformer is required. Our
standard transformer primary side voltage is 120 Volts or
277 Volts. Consult factory for other voltages.
installation
marketLITE is an easy-to-install lighting product that can
be field cut to meet your lighting requirements.
applications
Designed for indoor and outdoor use, marketLITE is ideal
for many applications including the amusement,
recreation, and architectural industries.
features
	 Applications	 Indoor and Outdoor
	V oltage	 120V, 24V, or 12V
	 Socket Base	 Medium Base
	L ength	 Built to Order
	finish	  Black
	 FEED	 Standard 6’ Leads
	s train relief	 Aircraft Cable Included
	 listing	 Dry or Wet Location
	O ptions	 Mesh, Cages, Canopies
	 MAXIMUM RUN	 250 Feet
ACCESSORIES
Power Plug
(ML2000-PP)
End Cap
(ML2000-EC)
Mounting Aircraft Cable
(ML2000-AC-1/8”)
Custom spacing available. Lamps not included if lamp # is only
120V. Lamps included if lamp # has a voltage and wattage.
(Ex. # 120V/25WGC).
End Cap
(#ML2000-EC)
SOCKET DETAIL
SPECIFY SPACING
SPECIFY LENGTH
7.40
6.00
12 Gauge Stranded
Black Conductor
Strain Relief
Aircraft Cable
(Included)
25 Watt G16-1/2
(Not Included)
Canopy-C
(Included)
Aircraft Hook
(Included)
Power Plug
(#ML2000-PP)
Mounting Aircraft Cable
(Not Included)
Cage-A
(Included)
NOT TO SCALE